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AL MITCHELL INTERRATIONAL &

AIRLINE

AERO CHARTER, INC.
AERONAVES TSM

AIR CANADA

AIR CARGO CARRIERS, |
AIRCRAFT MANAGEMEN’
AITHERAS AVIATION GR(
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC
AMERICAN AIR CHARTEF
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC
AMERISTAR JET CHARTE
BEST JETS INTERNATIO!
CONCESIONARIA VUELA
CONTOUR AVIATION
CORPORATE AIR, LLC
CSA AIR, INC.

CUSTOM JET CHARTERS
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
DELTA PRIVATE JETS
DHL NETWORK OPERATI
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FLIGHT EXPRESS, INC.
FLIGHTPATH CHARTER £
FLIGHTSTAR CORPORAT
FLTPLAN, LLC
FREEDOM AIRLINES
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC
GAMA CHARTERS INC.
GEMINI AIR CARGO
GRANDE AVIATION

JET BLUE AIRWAYS

JET EDGE INTERNATION
JET LINX AVIATION, LLC
JET LOGISTICS, INC.
JETRIGHT

KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/
MERIDIAN AIR CHARTER
MIAMI AIR INTERNATION.
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, INt
NORTH COUNTRY AVIAT
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLI¢
NORTHWEST FLYERS
PACIFIC COAST JET
PRIESTER AVIATION, LLC

Data subject to change due to adjustments.
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GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - July 2018

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.62% 52
0.00% 22
0.00% 2
0.00% 2
2.13% 64
1.10% 26
0.00% 1

12.15% 576
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.18% 4
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 137
0.00% 1

25.42% 865
0.00% 18
0.00% 43
0.00% 12
0.00% 92
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 18
0.00% 35
0.00% 141
5.59% 17
0.00% 5
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 13
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 12
0.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 7
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
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LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
18,700 0.00%
14,000 0.00%
2,444,000 0.60%
579,200 0.14%
29,920 0.01%
30,400 0.01%
7,444,465 1.84%
3,626,256 0.90%
9,920 0.00%
45,459,056 11.23%
81,700 0.02%
18,660 0.00%
568,792 0.14%
47,000 0.01%
47,900 0.01%
1,164,500 0.29%
23,350 0.01%
94,567,494 23.36%
362,900 0.09%
5,203,000 1.29%
477,400 0.12%
28,519,800 7.04%
0 0.00%
9,766 0.00%
19,200 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
302,164 0.07%
515,152 0.13%
1,672,100 0.41%
17,487,504 4.32%
86,600 0.02%
23,350 0.01%
33,750 0.01%
0 0.00%
576,900 0.14%
0 0.00%
12,750 0.00%
19,200 0.00%
185,000 0.05%
30,000 0.01%
0 0.00%
50,500 0.01%
5,550 0.00%
144,900 0.04%
12,500 0.00%
12,750 0.00%
23,350 0.01%
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166,056
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16,178

0

375,331

0
3,544,351
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1,403

11,886
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89,150

0

26,450

0

372,933

0
4,270,629
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2,337

17,196
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0

42,628

0

748,264

0
7,814,980
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AL MITCHELL INTERRATIONAL &

AIRLINE

PRIORITY AIR CHARTER
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON
RECTRIX AVIATION

RED WING AEROPLANE (
ROYAL AIR

SC AVIATION

SIERRA PACIFIC AIRLINE
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C
STERLING AVIATION, LLC
SUN AIR JETS

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES
TALON AIR, INC.
TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS
USA JET

WORLD WIDE JET CHAR’
XOJET

TOTAL

Data subject to change due to adjustments.
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148,262
59

273

28,937
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335,707

DEP
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146,052
68

273

27,300
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329,604

TOTAL
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294,314
127

546

56,237
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665,31

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - July 2018

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 1
0.00% 76
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 3
0.00% 20
0.00% 0
44.24% 1,106
0.02% 31
0.00% 1
0.08% 4
0.00% 1
0.00% 7
8.45% 548
0.00% 21
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 2

100.00% | 4,112
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LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
8,818 0.00%
657,473 0.16%
19,200 0.00%
15,200 0.00%
61,034 0.02%
437,600 0.11%
0 0.00%
146,565,200 36.20%
832,100 0.21%
33,000 0.01%
551,000 0.14%
33,500 0.01%
109,900 0.03%
33,090,581 8.17%
10,321,500 2.55%
2,406 0.00%
27,320 0.01%
102,000 0.03%
63,600 0.02%
404,892,831 | 100.00%

ENP

O O O O O OO0 O0OO0OO00O0OO0oOO0oOOoOOoO oo

95,165

MAIL
DEP
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109,872

TOTAL
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205,037
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99,065
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1,689,137
0
0
0
0
6,075,867

FREIGHT
DEP
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107,909
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2,072,564
0
0
0
0
7,062,116

TOTAL
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3,761,701
0

0

0

0
13,137,983



